Agilent
N7744A 4-Channel Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7745A 8-Channel Optical Multiport Power Meter
   Fully compliant to LXI Class C specification
2
General Information
Up to 8 power meter channels in a small package
Agilent’s new N7744A and N7745A optical power meters

[f10] Same 4-detector block, same wavelength
5
Ordering informations
 All systems have 1 year warranty.
N7744A, N7745A ordering options
N7744A Optical Multiport Power Meter (4 channel)
N7745A Optical Multiport Power Meter (8 channel)
includes: USB and cross-over LAN cables
Accessories
N7740FI FC Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740KI SC Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740LI LC Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740MI MU Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740ZI Blank Zeroing Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740BI Bare Fiber Connector Adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
81004BM Bare Fiber Holder Set for 0 - 400 µm Fibers (4 each with gauge)
81009BM Bare Fiber Holder Set for 400 - 900 µm Fibers (4 each with gauge)
N7744A-100 Rack Mount Kit for one or two Multiport Power Meter Units
Service and Repair
R-51B-001-C 1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty
R-51B-001-3C 1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
R-51B-001-5C 1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 5 years